
 
 
 

Contactgegevens van uw  
Dedicated Insight Hosting Solutions team 

 
 

Hosting Solutions 
Hosting Benelux 

E: Hosting_Benelux@insight.com 
T: +31 555 382 501 

Primair Accountteam 
Danny Kramer 
Account Manager Hosting Solutions 
E: danny.kramer@insight.com  
T: +31 555 382 377 

Mark Gaasbeek     
Business Development Manager Hosting Solutions 
E: mark.gaasbeek@insight.com  
T: +31 55 5382348    M: + 31 6 319 14876  

Back-up Danny Kramer Back-up Mark Gaasbeek  
Tom Viegen 
Account Manager Hosting Solutions 
E: tom.viegen@insight.com  
T: +31 555 382 329   M: +31 6 25230 747 

Jurjen Uijttenboogaart 
Business Development Manager Hosting Solutions 
E: jurjen.uijttenboogaart@insight.com  
T: +31 555 382 336 M: +31 6 29030616 

Escalatiepunt 
Pim Bultman 

Sales Manager Hosting Solutions Benelux 
E: pim.bultman@insight.com  

T: +31 555 382 319     M: +31 6 46280 864 
 


